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UNICAJA BANCO S.A.U. EURO0.25

ISIN: ES0180907000

Overview

2024/09/05 17:30:00

Price
1.193 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

1.27% (0.02)

ES0180907000
UNI

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Financial
Stock

3,143 EUR

IBEX 35

1.168 EUR (50,000)
1.218 EUR (50,000)
1.1755 EUR

1.193 EUR

1.1755 EUR

1.178 EUR

1.3515 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/05 =
2024/09/05 )
2024/08/30 =
2024/08/26 ]
2024/08/23 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=226278105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0180907000&ID_NOTATION=192349953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0180907000&ID_NOTATION=192349953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a28b14e05fe02b260f174aa4f8d3e266fe3c1432bc1f499b6391d2c2b148a048&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d134bde298f5dac6&time=1725667987&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1601754883705e26ef0594260add9ada92248c5a6a11983bcfc3445e366dbda6&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=09d42d938eec4539e&time=1725667987&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=375b2edff11db975321cf91ac1ea8aeca1357d3db73a8e847fe71c0571b2803d&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=474d9148fe57c911b&time=1725667987&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc3374ffdd6f3eb399c17c9d3630a61862830f24f635ce865151eb59d322dcee&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6739c34e07460ddd1&time=1725667987&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20b9a0ada7a22f564b9b1b64e7cf15a91943640299a7ac180d894fd906fc8f80&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4845afc6e7c08bff8&time=1725667987&tool=RSC

UNICAJA BANCO S.A.U. EUR0.25

Details

2024/09/05 17:30:00

Price
1.193 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.27% (0.02)

ISIN ES0180907000
Symbol UNI
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,143 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.168 EUR (50,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.218 EUR (50,000)
Open 1.1755 EUR
High 1.193 EUR
Low 1.1755 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.178 EUR
VWAP 1.3515 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +23.21% +17.71% +49.55%
Perf (abs.) +0.22 +0.18 +0.40
Beta 0.93 0.96 1.20
Volatility  24.61 24.38 34.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time
Tradegate 2024/

09/05
Stuttgart 2024/

09/05
Munich 2024/

09/05
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 09/05
Frankfurt 2024/

22:02

08:02

08:04

17:30

21:49

Price

1.187 EUR

1.168 EUR

1.167 EUR

1.193 EUR

1.159 EUR

1.201 EUR (0)
1.203 EUR (0)

1.258 EUR (11,640)
1.096 EUR (5,216)
1.377 EUR (2024/07/23)
0.839 EUR (2024/01/19)
1.377 EUR (2024/07/23)
0.839 EUR (2024/01/19)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=192349953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269796692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192092373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185143715

UNICAJA BANCO S.A.U. EUR0.25

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

09/05

2024/
06/17

2024/
09/05

2024/
09/05

2024/
09/05

15:49 1.27USD 0.02

19:31 1.176 EUR 0.00

21:50 1.186 EUR 0.00

17:35 1.185 EUR 2.91

759
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432846262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362825234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192005795

UNICAJA BANCO S.A.U. EUR0.25

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

UNICAJA BANCO SA

Avenida de Andalucia, 10-12 - 29007

Malaga

Telefon: +34-95-213-80-00
Fax: +34-95-213-80-81
E-mail: info@unicaja.es

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Isidro Rubiales Gil

Galo Juan Sastre
Corchado

Jaime Hernandez

Jesus Navarro
Martin

José Maria de la
Vega Carnicero

Pablo Martin

Vicente Orti Gisbert

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

José Sevilla Alvarez

José Ramon
Sanchez

Miguel Gonzalez
Moreno

Antonio Carrascosa
Morales

Carolina Martinez-
Caro

Felipe Fernandez

Ines Guzman Arrue

Juan Antonio
Ventosa |zaguirre

Maria Luisa Arjonilla
Lépez

Natalia Sanchez
Romero

Nuria Alifio Pérez

Rafael de la Maza

Rocio Fernandez
Funcia

Victor Covian
Regales

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@unicaja.es
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